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96 MOTORSPORTS PTELTD
© © nororsroris ok e s 45705
Email: Sheela.sim@96motorsports.com
Tel: 86840506 :
VEHICLE NUM: } JHG 1816
5 MAKE & MODEL: TOYOTA UNSER
1Ii} ﬁ Lj ‘ MILEAGE:
Y o TYRE: FRONT
TYRE: REAR
) CHASS515 NUM:
ATTN: ‘
no. DESCRIPTION - PARTS ary PRICE ADJUSTED PRICE |
1 TAILGATE Thard 1§ 138000 ~ ¥o
2 TAILGATE WINDSCREEN 5 huitlered 1 /s 119100 —
3 TAIL GATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING et 1 | 176.00 |~
4 |TAIL GATE WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL sk 1 |s 50.00 | -~
5 TAIL GATE WINDSCREEN BADGE A~ 1 [ 69.00 | —
6 TAILGATEWIPERMOTOR Apem. 1 s 38540 £
7 |TAILGATEWIPERARM [A - 1 |8 89.00 | ~
8 TAILGATE WIPER ARM COVER Lk 1 |8 3200 |
9 |TAIL GATE WIPER BLADE [k 1 | $ aaso =~
10 TAILGATE LAMP L4R £ rec—C 2 |$ 79660 T A%0.
11 TAIL GATE LAMP INNER SEAL L+R M-t e 2 |$ 8000 1
12 TAILGATELAMPCLIP  [Oooo 10 | $ 2000 |
|13 TAILGATEOUTERGARNISH 24l 1 |s 12670
' 14 |TAIL GATE OUTER CHROME MOULDING },.:_,u'_ R 1 s 20870 4 |
15 TAIL GATE OUTER CHROME MOULDING CLIP T |s 3000 +
16 TAIL GATE NUMBER PLATE LAMP L+R A e 2 |'$ 120.00 &
17 |TAIL GATE OPENER HANDLE /M »~— 1| 11750 4
18 TAIL GATE INNER LOCK -~ 18 294.00 +
19 TAIL GATE LOCK MECHANISIM  Pe—¢) 1 5 126.00
20 TAILGATELOCKCATCH  xi¢ o~ 1 |$ 46.80 |
21 TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP 2.4 1 |s 18650 | 4~
22 |TAIL GATE INNER TRIM ¥oras 1 s 37000 22 <
23 |TAIL GATE INNERTIRM CLIP T 10 $ a0.00 | 2o
24 TAILGATEHINGELWR ~ AM &~ 2 |$ 12000 |
25 TAIL GATE ABSORER L+R [\t 2 s 448.00 | A
26 TAILLAMP L+R 20 oo 2 |s sag00T 430° 227
|27 TAILLAMP INNER SEALLR Tt 2( ro 2z s 8o.00 .7
| 28 TAILLAMP CLIP 2t A 0 20,00 L7
' 29 REAR BIMPER th\n_d 1 s _Bwo0=" £i¢
30 REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER L4R A 2 |$ 1000 46
|31 REARBUMPERCLP A= 10 SO0 =39
32 |END PANEL (OUTER) Berdid - 1 |s 49500 T




33 [END PANEL (INNER)  fPen” ¢ 108 376.40 X
34 [ENDPANELTOPTRIM el 1 |3 198.00
35 END PANELTOP TRIMCLIP  gyfee/ — 10 | § 30.00+ 7 /o
36 REARFENDERINNERTRIM LR 2, 545370 2 |s 890.00
| 37 REAR FENDERINNER TRIMCLIP J A 7 qf.)oﬁ? 10 |5 40.00
|
SUBTOTAL $  10,816.10
25% §  2,704.03
PARTS TOTAL 5 8,112.08
SPECIAL NETT ary PRICE PRICE
1 |REVERSE SENSOR Qo-——-aé- 1 s 350.00 2~
2 |BODY PANEL JOINT SEALANT onr 1 |$ 150.00 | ~ Bo
3 REAR WINDSCREEN SOLAR FIRM s L “_Q 1 | 550.00- 2o~
4 REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT A~ = 1 | 12000 60
SPECIAL NETT 1 § 1,170,00 | §
LABOUR Qry PRICE PRICE
1 |TO KNOCK, STRAINHTEN AND REALIGN ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA 1 | 1, i
2 im PUTTY AND RESPRAY ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA 1 | $ 1,600- _ﬁ
3 TO RUST PROOF ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA 15 1208075 >
4 TOR & RREAR WINDSCREEN 1 /s 150-007 129
5 TOR & R TAIL GATE PARTS 1 |$ et | 57
6 TOR & R REVERSE SENSOR ‘;ﬁb 1 |8 15000~ 5
7 |TOR & R CARPET AND SEAT 105 350.00-76 Q"
8 |TO CHECK WIRING 1 (S 150007 30
|
-
LABOUR TOTAL | '8 4,240.00
GRANDTOTALCOST ~  §  13522.08
[ R b
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Pre-Repalr Inspection Reguest = JHG1816 vs GBDS1TH (O1) on D.OLA - 01/03/2048
From o, Yinnd
T ‘mERigrerantseLallo coe, Admin A (admin-agERama com)

Cz Fong, Andy-8Y, Fan Winne-LWW Kinr, Besl. Abu Kasam. Moo Maness Aztan. Sysnardon, Cran. Yoke SR Lim, Sheng Yang Mshoaangh, Ambesms st
Gt ARDOI6 4320 U

i,
Plemse refer w0 the enclosed request lrom %6 Maotorsports
Kindly camry out Policy coverage verificanon first before conducting the pre-repair inspection within 48 hours

Il you have any queries/concerna, plasse let us know.
Kimay axaeat 1o axsign Adrian Ling ax Single Joow Expert ar requezred.

thanks & Regards, ﬁtj}r -/
Yim Rul, Hoe [(Wiviane |
AMG

Clann . Adjimder || Singespars FNOL Clrms Operahors - Ade
Hramnd teereoos — Saliyed | Fanhal tosness Shnaces

it SR £3T) | WS 33

From: dams@eémotorsports.com [malito:daims@sémotorsparts.com)

Sant: Monday, March 04, 2019 3:56 PM

Tot Her, Yinrul

Subject: RE: PRE-HEPAIR [NSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE GBDIITE AND JHG1H1E ON 01/03/2019

Dear SirMdm,
We would like Adrian Ling from LXK to conduct the survey

thunk you,
Jude

From: Hor, ¥mrul

Sent: Mon, 4 Mar 2019 07:53. 50 +0000

To: claims@9omotorsports. com _ o

Ce: Fong Andy-5Y. Fan, Winnie-LW, Kaur, Baljit, Abu Kasstm, Noor Mariesa, Azlan, Synzsirding, Chan, Yoke Shi, Lim, Sheng Yang,
Mithoosingh, Aash

Subject: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE GBD17K AND JHG 1816 ON 01032019

Without Prejudice

¥ our Refenence JHG181e
Clus Reference L GRD9ITE
Diear SirMadam,

Wi refer to vour Notige of Accident of even date

We intend to conduct & pre-repair survey of the damoge (o vour ¢lbest' s/'vour customer’ s vehicle jointly with your elientyour mator workshop. We propase
1o use one of the motar surveyors named m the attuched Lisg 1o comduct the joan pre-repair survey a3 § aingle joim expert:

Mame of Surveyor Company Name

AIG In House Surveyor ALG Asia Pacific Insisnce Pie Lid
Lawrence Nig Chun Kee Priarity Services

JefTroy Ong Leng Kint Priotity Service

Jimmy Lee Pricwity Services

EC Loo Automohile Inspection Services e L
Pang Kish Keen {Frankie) Formieam Adjusers P Lid

Mg You Han Formieam Adjusiers Pio Lid

Soom HanXm { Gary) Formitzam Adjusters Pe Lid




Chow Ba Xiong Formizamn Adjusters Pre Ltd
Chua Soo Teck |[Benmmin) Formteam Adjusters Pie Lid
Kalvin Ang LEK Auto Consultants Pie Lid
[ Xing Guo Qiang LKK Auto Consultants Pie Lid
Marcus Chia LEK Auto Consulanis Pie Lid
Mohamad Taulikh LEK Auto Consultants Me Lid
Adrian Ling LEK Auo Consuluams e Lid
Mohammed Rasal LEK Auto Consultants Pz Lid
Kenneth Kong LEK Auto Consultams Mo Lid

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree i the appointment of any of these motor surveyars as 8 single joint expert. You may
select ane of more of the listed motor surveyars. We will bear the cofl of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single jothl expert

Thanka & Regardy,

Yirn R, M (Viviane|
MG

Clirry Adueter 1|, Singapcra FNOL. Clems Cperalion - Ao
Lhmred Saevici - Masyma | (s hyennes Servces

T SonRmEEoe  weww B k)

From: daims@9&motorsports com [mailte:claime@9tmatorsports.com]
Santy Monday, March 04, 2019 2:47 PM

Tot AlG SGF, Clalms-Survry

Cez Gary 96; Andyson

Subjoct: PRI FOR JHG 1816; YOUR INSURED GBD 917K

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear AlG,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING IHG 1816 and GED 917K on 01,03.2019
AT [ ALONG CTE TWDS CITY B4 BRADDELL EXIT

We act for FANG KAM WEL whose vehicle registration number JHG 1816 was damaged in the above sccident.

Fandly I8t us have your iR of seneyors winin £ working gays of your recespt of thes notice ahould you like fo condust @ pre-sepair surapy of the vehicls

IV wen o mat receive any reply from you within the stipulated timeling, aur client shall proceed to repair the vehicle without further reference 1o you
Thani you,

lade Lim

" MOTORSPORTS

B2/64 Kakl Bukit Avenue &
Ark @ KB Singapore 417893
Tal : G702 6998

Fax | G384 gO08

Emall
Wabsite: vwww S8malnraporis com

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The mformation in this email (and any sttachments) is confidential. 1T vou are ot the intended recipient, vou must not use or disseminate the
information. 1f you have received this email in error, please immediaicly notify me by “Reply” command and pesmanemily delete the original
anid any copies or prirtputs thereol. Although this email and any sttaschments are believed 1o be free of any virus or other defect that might
affect any computer systes into which it is recoived and opened. it is the responsibility of the recipient 1o ensure that |t is virus free and no
responsibility is accepted by Amenican International Group, Inc. or ity subsidmrics or affilinres ewher jointly or severally, for any losx or damage
ansing in any way from its use

IMPORTANT NOTICE

T irstrrmution ) this el and sny sfactiments) is confideetal if you aro Aot ihe inlenced recoient, you mass not Use or dissemnats the imformanon. if you fee recired
iris efaul in arrer. pinase IMmedaisy nafify me by “Reph™ command snd permanently dee ine ol Bnd any copes of prmouts ol Allhauph This el and any
Altachmarts are bolisved 10 B frme of @y vinus or othee delect that might sffec any compuies mysiem int which (8 recened and cpened. i s ihe responsibility of the
recisiant 16 esure that il i virus fres and no respanaitillily i sccepled by Amnncan intemations Group. inc. o (s subsidisnes or afiiistes either pintly o sevaraly, lar wry
ok or damngn arising In ary wey Bom |l uss



Khanchna !LI{I{ Auto) .

From: Khanchna (LKK Aulo)

Sent: Thursday, 27 June 2019 5:32 PM

To: MingYao.Lee@aig.com

Cc: Admin A

Subject: YOUR REF: TP / 07541548345G [ACCIDENT BETWEEN JHG1816 & GBD917K ON
01/03/2019]

Attachments: VEP,jpg

Tracking: Recipient Delivery
MingYao Lesiiaig com
Admin A
Meikwan@lkkauto.com Delrvered: 27/6,/2019 532 PM
olvialau@ikkauto.com Delivered: 27/6/2019 332 PM
shupei@lkkauto.com Delivered: 27/6/2019 532 PM

Your Ref: TP / 07541548345G

Dear MingYao Lee,

The above matter refers.

Kindly be informed that the third party wants to also claim for VEP(as attached) for § 649.90.
Kindly let us have your approval on whether we can proceed to offer the same.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Khanchna| Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360 email: Khanchna@|kkauto.com |Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408533)



Khanchna !LKK Auto)

From: Khanchna [LKK Auto)

Sent: Thursday, 11 July 2019 2:34 PM

To: claims@9smotorsports.com

Ce: Admin A

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement. LOD for Our Insured JHG1816(96M-19-366) ; LKK REF:
CC4/AIG19004041/Aka3 (ACC ON 01/03/2019) ***

Attachments: DV AIG.pdf

Tracking: Recipient Delivery
claims@96motorspors.com
Admin A
olvislau@kkauto.com Delwered: 11/7/20719 2:35 PM
Meilowan@ lkkauto com Delivered: 11/7/2019 2235 PM
shupei@ikkauto.com Deliversd: 11/7/2019 2:35 PM

Your Rel: JHG1814 without Prejudice

Our Rel: CC4/AIG 19004041 /Aka3

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

We conlirm setllement at a global sum of 56,600.00{all-in).
We attach herewith a copy of the DV for your turther action.

Thank you.,

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the
matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed [ inferred from this
negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of
liability/damages, either party Is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,

Khanchna| Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360| email: Khanchna@Ikkauto.com |Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 11 July 2019 1:52 PM

To: claims@96motorsports.com; Khanchna (LKK Auto) <khanchna@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement. LOD for Our Insured JHG1816(96M-19-366) ; LKK REF: CCa/AIG19004041/Aka3 (ACC ON

01/03/2019) ***



Khanchna (LKK nutn!

From: Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Sent: Thursday, 11 July 2019 217 PM

To: Lee, Ming-Yao

Cc: Admin A

Subject: RE: YOUR REF: TP / D7541548345G [ACCIDENT BETWEEN JHG1816 & GBD917K ON
01/03/2019]

Attachments: VEP RECEIPT pdf

Tracking: Recipient Delivery
Les, Ming-Yaa
Admin A
Melkwan@ikkauto.com Deliverad: 11/7/2019 217 PM
olivialau®iklauto com Delivered: 11/7/2019 217 PM
shupeifikkaulo com Dellvered: 11/7/2019 217 PM

Your Ref: TP / 07541548345G
Dear George,
We refer to the above matter and the telephone conversation between yourself and our Asher today.

This is to confirm that the breakdown offer to Third party is as follows:

1. COR : $6,099.00
2. Loss of Use (550 x 6days) :$300.00
3. VEP (535 x 6 days) :5210.00

TOTAL :$ 6,609.00
We will proceed to settle and close the matter with Third party accordingly.
Thank you.

Best Regards,

Khanchna| Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

D1D: 6841 2360| email: Khanchna@|kkauto.com |Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | ${408933)

From: Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Sent: Thursday, 27 June 2019 5:50 PM

To: Lee, Ming-Yao <MingYao.Lee@aig.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: YOUR REF: TP / 07541548345G [ACCIDENT BETWEEN JHG1816 & GBD917K ON 01/03/2019]

Your Ref: TP / 07541548345G

Dear George,



We Tefer to the above matter and your e-mail below.
Kindly be informed that:

TPV entered 5G on 26/2/2019 at 8.10PM and exited on 22/3/2019 at 6.07pm
Accident was on 01/03/2019 at 10.10 am

# Date of Inspection was on 05/03/2019

* Surveyor recommended days of repair is & days

Kindly advice.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Khanchna| Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360| email: Khanchna@lkkauto.com |Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Lee, Ming-Yao <MingYao.lee@aig.com>

Sent: Thursday, 27 June 2019 5:38 PM

To: Khanchna (LKK Auto) <khanchnai@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: YOUR REF: TP / 07541548345G [ACCIDENT BETWEEN JHG1816 & GBD917K ON 01/03/2019]

Hi Khanchna,
What is the repair time for TPV?

Regards,

Lea Ming Yao, George

AlG

Complex Claims Examiner

Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

AIG Bullding, 78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore{079120)
Tel +(65) 6418 1769
Ming¥ao.Lee@AIG com | www.aig.5q

100 Celebrating 100 Years:

Visit to learn more.

Follow us:

IMPORTANT NOTICE

The information in this emall (and any altechmenis) is confidentinl. If you are nof the infended mcipient, you musd nol ose of dissaminaio the
informatian. If you have received this email in emmor, plesse immediately natify me &y "Reply” command and permanently delate the original @and any
copies or printouls themof. Although this email and any atfachmeants are belisved to be free of any Wrus or other defect that might affect any computor

2



systesn info which (1 Is received and opencd. It is the responsibility of the reciplent to ensure that it /s virus free and no respansibilly is accepted by AIG
for any loss or damage erising In any way from is use.

From: Khanchna (LKK Auto) [mailto:khanchna@lkkauto.com)

Sent: 27 June 2019 17:32

To: Lee, Ming-Yao <MingYao.Lee@aig.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lk >

Subject: [EXTERNAL] YOUR REF: TP / 07541548345G [ACCIDENT BETWEEN JHG1816 & GBDS17K ON 01/03/2019]

This message is from an external sender; be cautious with links and attachments.

Your Ref: TP / 075415483456

Dear MingYao Lee,

The above matter refers.

Kindly be informed that the third party wants to also claim for VEP(as attached) for 5 649.90.
Kindly let us have your approval on whether we can proceed to offer the same.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Khanchna| Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360| email: Khanchna@|kkauto.com |Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not
use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply”
command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof, Although this email and any
attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is
received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is
accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or
damage arising in any way from its use,



S1 LN AVE 1, 201-25 PAYA UBT INDUSTRIAL PARK. SINGAPORE J0H9AY TEL + (065) 62883861 FAX : (065) G2564I15

Our Ref: CC4/AIG19004041/Aha3
5 APRIL 2019

HAN FONG ALUMINIUM PTE LTD

5060 NG MO KIO INDUSTRIAL PARK 2
#01-1227 ANG MO K10 INDUSTRIAL PARK 2
SINGAPORE 569563

Attn: The Management
Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBD 917K / JHG 1816 / OTHERS ALONG/ AT CTE
TWDS CITY B4 BRADDELL EXIT ON 01/03/2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Lid to deal with the

third party claim against your policy.
We have received a claim from JHG 1816 against your motor insurance policy.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had
amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as
the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement
with third party claimant.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and
settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

You are aware that your No-Claim Discount (NCD - if applicable) will be with held for
the time being. Pending for final allocation of liability in settlement by our principal AIG
Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

5
CHAN JIA LE
Case Handler
DID: 6749 5792
FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

cc. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Lid
(Motor Claims Dept)



Khanchna !LKK Auto)

From: Khanchna [LKK Auto)

Sent: Thursday, 11 July 2019 217 PM

To: Lee, Ming-Yao

Cc: Admin A

Subject: RE: YOUR REF: TP / 075415483456 [ACCIDENT BETWEEN JHG1816 & GEDI17K ON
01/03,2019]

Attachments: VEP RECEIPT pdf

Tracking: Recipient Delivery
Lea. Ming-Yao
Admin A
Meikwani@ikkauto com Defivered: 11/7/2019 217 PM
olvialav@kkauto com Dellvered: 11/7/2019 217 PM
shupei@lkkauto com Deliversd: 11/7/2019 217 PM

Your Ref: TP / 075415483456
Dear George,
We refer to the above matter and the telephone conversation between yourself and our Asher today.

This is to confirm that the breakdown offer to Third party is as follows:

1. COR 1 56,099.00
2. Loss of Use (550 x 6days) :$300.00
3. VEP (535 x 6 days) +5210.00

TOTAL :$6,609.00
We will proceed to settle and close the matter with Third party accordingly.
Thank you,

Best Regards,

Khanchna| Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360| email: Khanchna@Ilkkauto.com | Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Sent: Thursday, 27 June 2019 5:50 PM

To: Lee, Ming-Yao <MingYao. Lee@aig.com>

Cec: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: YOUR REF: TP / 07541548345G [ACCIDENT BETWEEN JHG1816 & GBD917K ON 01/03/2019]

Your Ref: TP / 075415483456

Dear George,



Khanchna (LKK Auto)

From: Khanchna [LKK Auto)

Sent: Thursday, 27 June 2019 5:50 PM

To: 'Lee, Ming-Yao'

Cc: Admin A

Subject: RE: YOUR REF; TP / 07541548345G [ACCIDENT BETWEEN JHG1816 & GBDS17TK ON
01,/03/2019]

Your Ref: TP / 07541548345G
Dear George,
We refer to the above matter and your e-mail below.

Kindly be informed that:

TPV entered SG on 26/2/2019 at 8.10PM and exited on 22/3/2019 at 6.07pm
Accident was on 01/03/2019 at 10.10 am

Date of Inspection was on 05/03/2019

Surveyor recommended days of repair is 6 days

& & 8

Kindly advice.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Khanchna| Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360| email: Khanchna@Ikkauto.com |Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Lee, Ming-Yao <MingYao.Lee@aig.com>

Sent: Thursday, 27 June 2019 5:38 PM

To: Khanchna (LKK Auto) <khanchna@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@Ikkauto.com>

Subject: RE: YOUR REF: TP / 0754154834SG [ACCIDENT BETWEEN JHG1816 & GBD917K ON 01/03/2019)

Hi Khanchna,
What is the repair time for TPV?

Regards,

Lee Ming Yao, George

AlG

Complex Claims Examiner

Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd

AlG Building, 78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore(079120)
Tel +{65) 6418 1769



62 Kaki Bulkit Ave &

96 MOTORSPORTS PTE ITD oo

Cispamy Raginration 0] 11 032 Tel: 6702 6996
Fax: 6354 6996

E-mail: claims@9%6motorsports.com

Our Ref : 96M-19-366
Your Ref : GBDSITE

Date ; 30-03-19

Altn : Motor Claim Department

Dear SirMdm,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING : JHG 1816 & GEBD 917K & GT 9712G
DATE OF ACCIDENT ; 01-03-19

ALONG : CTIE (CITY) BEF BRADDELL EXIT

We refer 1o the above mentioned accident.

We are claiming as below:

Cost of Repair o | 6,099.00
Lossofuse S$120x6days : § 720.00
Vep 5 64990
Grand Total : 3 7.468.90

The shave settlement s in respect of our client's for damage pertaining to his motor vehicle and shall not prejudice our
clicnt's claim in respect of dmmages and consequential joss in relation to his personal injuries

Kindly take note that our office is located at 62 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 THE ARK@KB Singapore 417893

If you have any queries. please contact me at 6702 6996, or email 'cluimsi@S6motorspornts.com

Yours Faithfully,
Jade Lim



| V4 V4
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S5 UBEAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 61564315

Our Ref: CC4/AIG19004041/Aha3
5 APRIL 2019

HAN FONG ALUMINIUM PTE LTD

5060 NG MO KIO INDUSTRIAL PARK 2
#01-1227 ANG MO KIO INDUSTRIAL PARK 2
SINGAPORE 569563

Attn: The Management
Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBD 917K / JHG 1816 / OTHERS ALONG/ AT CTE
TWDS CITY B4 BRADDELL EXIT ON 01/03/2019

We refer to the above subject matter, We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Lid to deal with the
third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from JHG 1816 against your motor insurance policy.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had
amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as
the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement
with third party claimant.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and
settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

You are aware that your No-Claim Discount (NCD - if applicable) will be with held for
the time being. Pending for final allocation of liability in settlement by our principal AIG
Asia Pacific Insurance Pre Ltd.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

i
i

CHAN JIA LE
Case Handler
DID: 6749 5792
FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

ce.  AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Lid
{Motor Claims Dept)



©6 MOTORSPORTS PTE LTD

Company Regisration: 2017117832

OR ION
Accidenton 21 |23 [ glong CIE (orty) Bef Aveddlell Ot

Involving vehicies __ J+1G 1316 | Ge) AWk | GI F#aq

In consideration of 88 MotorSports Pte Ltd 84 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 Singapore (417884)

repairing my/our motor vehicle no JHG |5 b at my request,

We,____ fona e Wei (“the claimant’) of e 330 Jin Chia chu fom , Kemeuns Ay ik
senamet IOy (address) bearing NRICNo _ (33 1%113%Y  the owner ) '

of motor vehicle no __ 210 (3Ll hereby authorize them to demand claim, settie and

receive whatever amount seltie payable by the insurance company or third party or commence

legal proceading for cost of repairs, loss of use and sic to any of their appointed solicitors to act

for me/us in respect of the said accident/ciaim and all the amount ciaimed or settied shall belong

and make payable to them absolutely by the Insurance company of the third party. /We further

authorized them absolute discharge on my/our behalf and to sign discharge voucher(s) and any

other documents necessary or incidentals to the conduct and disposal of myfour above claims.

IWe further agree o fully co-operate and attend all court hearings that are necessary o
prosecute the claims maintained by 6 Motorsports Pte Ltd

IWe further agree and undertake to indemnify them against my/our claim for costs which arise
therewith.

In the evant that my/our claim is unsuccessful, \we undertake to pay to 96 Motorsports Pte Ltd
The cost of repairs to my/our wehicle,

in tha event that settlemeant cheque were to be drawn in my/our favour, liwe hereby give my/our
Instructions to clear the sald cheque on mylour behalf by presenting the same for payment
directly inlo 96 Motorsports Pte Lid account. Upon clearance of the said cheque, liwe further
authorize 96 Motorsports Pte Ltd and/or their appointed law firm to utilize the monies to pay
their charges without further reference to me. | confirm that the payment to 96 Motorsports Pte
Ltd shall amount to @ good discharge of 88 Motorsports Pte Ltd and/or their appointed law
firm’s obligation to me in respect of the seltiement moniss.

Dated this a\ day of ol (month) 20

| |
¢

Signed by “the claimant™

Name: __ oS, ki Ales

NRIC No: S04 13 LT




RELEASE VOUC
AlG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Clai

“Well, 96 MOTORSPORTS PTE LTD("the workshop™) hereby confirm that we/l have reached
an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pie Lid LKK AUTO
CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amouni claimed for

~§56,600,00(Globnt Sum) for vehicle no. JHG 1816 that-was damaged pursuant-to-the accident
which occurred on 01/03/2019(date) along CTE TWDS CITY B4 BRADDELL EXIT involving
vehicle no/s GBD917K.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on (#5/03/2019 (date) at “the workshop™.

We/l confirm that we/l are/am suthorized by the owner FANG KAM WEIl(the third party
claimant™) of vehicle no. JHG 1816 make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/| have
full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/l deem fit. We/l enclose
herein the letter of authority given by “the third party claimam™.

We/l further confirm that we/l will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Lid for all damages,
loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that “the third party
claimant” afier the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and
expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant o the
damage to JHG 1816 (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/l confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of “the
third party claimant” pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a
without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have
exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this 7. (day) of _ﬂy_ (month) 1uﬂ_ (vear)

Lw¢e
Signed by nppt*nud surveyor Signed by “ll'[e workshop™ (with chop)




62 Kaki Bukit Ave &

Singapore 417853
©6 MOTORSPORTS PTELTD oo esse
Compary Ragivtmtion 2017117652 Fax: 6384 6996

E-mail: claims@%6motorsports.com

invoice To : FANG KAM WEI REPAIR BILL NO.
NO. 320 JALAN CHIA CHIN KOON Repalr Bill No. 96-ACC-0319-0226
KAMPUNG ABDULLAM Date 30-03-19
PEO00 SREAMKY Vehicle No. 1HG 1816
JOHOR
Vehicle Mode! TOYOTA UNSER 1.8
Accident Date 01-03-19
Description Amount
LUMP SUM REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE JHG 1816 3 5,700.00
Sub-Total| § 5,700.00
GSTT%| S 399.00
Kindly crass & make chegue payable to : 96 MOTORSPORTS PTE LTD Total Payable |5 6,099.00

THIS IS A COMPUTER GENERATED
DOCUMENT
NO BIGNATURE I8 REQUIRED

96 Motorsports Pte Ltd

62 / 64 Kaki Bukit Avenue 8
ARK@KB Singapore 417893



LAND THANSPORT AUTHORTTY
HIOLANS
FAYMENT RECEIPT
THG1816 CA
Z Mar 218, 06:08 PH

Counter Mo; 3

Reczipt Mo ;SONDIBIFIZ2: 5032200004
Ouration of curent trip:
Tie & Feb Z013,08: 10/

Io Fri 22 M 2019,06:00M

Fime 5 0.0
fol! chages S 319
Road Mharge S$ B4
VEP fee !51 60,00

—

Total paig S5 69,3

a——————
Pavient. Detal|s
NTITN0738854 (FF) S8 145,90
Cash 5§ T0.0

Remining (o d Halams
NNTIMOT38854 (FP) S§ 50,42

Yer . 2019
Remaining Free VP Gavs @0 Days

The na. of free VEP days i lacated per
alender year iz tied to the vehicle
for sare deteils, plesss sesk
sssistance ot owr VEP/To!| LA off.ca.

THANK YD



Merimen e-Claims

Faitlane

Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING
Cose Piotified Est Submitted Adj Asmigned Adj Rpa Adj Subirmithed 1nd Auth'ed Statuy
iy |05 Mar 2019 E‘ng 2019 $$5,700.00 5%$5,700.00 m” ey
_tonnes | it Adj Rt | o esomates | | v Aot Cancel Case |

——_—_ﬁ"_'—""___-‘—_—l

CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAILS | [Created by adjuster]
Insured: HAN FONG ALUMINIUM PTE LTD, Co. Reg. haoo -
Sain "
Clalmant: FANG MAM WEI, D GI229LITGR
Vehicle Reg, . |b1j/03/2019 D000 - ;59
Moo ¢ IHG1816 Date of Lowt: || 183 Months and 1 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man ¥r)]
Claien Type: | TP / 075415483456 policy/Cover | 3100374623 (Comprehensive)
Vehicle feg,
Mo GBD917K :g:-]"m”:u
[Ingured) )
Excess
Repairer: 96 Molorsports Pta Ltd (HQ) 62 Kbki Bukit Avenue 6, The Arkc@KB, 417853 Kaki Bukit - Tel: 6702 BF9E
Handfing AIG Asls Pacific Insurance Pte, Ltd. (Express) - Tel; 65-6415-3000 . [Handied by Lee, Ming-Yao] MingYac Les@alg.com
Insiirer.
Adjuster: LKK Auto Consultants Pre Ltd (MQ) - Tei: 6356-35681 .
ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED View & | Compose Case man |
o AIG_S0 (06/037201F) TP GIA REPORT

ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS™ View A | Search Tasks | Create tew Task | compiets |
Due Date Priority Type Task Group Subject  Handler Assigned By Completed On Croated On Done?
No resufts.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=d... 18/9/2019



Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

Claim Documents

*JHG1816 (07541548345G)
[GBD917K]
TP
FANG KAM WET
Mar 1 2019 12:00AM
[HAN FONG ALUMINIUM PTE LTD]

96 Motorsports Pte Ltd

£

Uplowd Documents | Usioss rotes | Composs wew Latiar | Upisad visse | Upicas susia | View [View in Browser

Letters/Correspondences [tperpsge [v] 4
Mo | Finalized On LKK Auto Consuitants Pte Ltd (HG) Thumbnall | Print
1 |iomf Third Party Express Settiement - Payment Breakdown Edir
Assessmant Reports |1 per page I~ &
[No | Falired On AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. {SG) Thumbnall | Print
1 |06/D/19 14:26 gﬂmmm:mmnm:mmLm @ | Load kM
Photos/Images {(3perpage [v] A
No | Relsbal/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pie Lbd (HG) Thumbnall | Print
1 |22/03/19 15735 | Genaral View 0| caars | &
2 |22/03/19 1535 | General View 0| e | A
3 |22/03/19 15:35 | General View O e | A
4 |2203/19 1535 | General View | roncirc | B4
5 |22/00/19 15:35 | Genersl View 0| Leadirs |
& [22/0319 1535 | Geners! View 0| v | B
7 |22/03/19 15:35 | Genersl View @ | owdrs | B
B [22/03/19 1535 | General View 0| wdes | &
% |22/03/19 15:35 Ganeral View 0D | teedes | B
10 [22/0015 15:35 | Genersl View 0| adirc | A
11 [22/03/1% 15:35 | General View 0| ediec | B
12 |22/03/1915:35 | General View 0| s | A
13 |72/03/19 1535 | General View Q| dirc | &
14 |22/03/19 15:35 Genaral View B | wcadies | A
15 |22/00/19 15:35 General View 0 | adwc | A
16 |22/00/1% 15:35 | General View 0| e | A
17 [22/03/1815:35 | General View 0| waws | @
18 |22/03/19 15:35 | General View 0| weirs |
19 |22/03/19 15:35 | Genersl View @ | wadwc | A
10 |22/03/1915:35 | General View © | aerws | B
It |22/00/1915:35 | Ganeral View 0| oediec | A
12 |22/03/1915:35 | General View 0| warwes | @
23 |22/03/1915:35 | General View 0| wedirc | A
24 |22/03/19 15:35 | Relnspection Photo O | e | B
15 |22/03/1815:36 | Reinspection Photo 0| waawc | A
26 |22/03/1915:36 | Reinspection Phote O adwc | B
37 |22/03/1815:36 | Reinspection Photo D | cadiec | &
28 |22/03/19 15:36 Reinspection Photo 0 | wadws |
26 | 22/03/15 15:36 | Reinspection Photo 0 | wedws | B
30 |22/0%/18 15:36 | Aeinspection Photo 0| aawc | &
31 |22/03/18 15:38 | Reinspection Photo D | edea | M
37 |22/03/19 15:35 | Reinspaction Photo 0| loaaw: | M
33 |22/03/19 1536 | Rainspection Phata 0 taawc | M
34 |22/03/1% 15:36 | Reinspection Phata 0| weaws | A
15 |22/00/1915:35 | Reinspection Phato O wrws | A
36 [22/03/1915:36 | Relnspection Phato D | Loed G

hitps://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc& fuseaction=dsp_... 18/9/2019



Merimen e-Claims

Page 2 0f 2

Letters/ Correspondences {4 per page l :I ]
ne |Fi a On LKK Auto Consultants Pie Ltd (HQ) Thumbnall | Print
(]
37 |22/03/19 15:36 Reinspection Photo )| tcades | A
38 |22/03/19 15:36 Reinspection Photo g Lead 1rs | BA
39 |21/03/19 15:35 | Reinspection Photo 0| leadirs | &
ap |22/00/1615:38 | Relnspection Photo O | wars | A
21 |22/031915:36 | Reinspection Photo 0| weawc | A
47 |22/03/19 15:36 | Reinspection Photo 0! aawc |
43 |22/03/1915:36 | Reinspection Photo @ | tadws | B
44 |72/03/19 1535 | Reinspection Photo B0 | Load PG
45 |22/0019 15:36 | Reinspection Fhato 0 ioedrs | F
46 |22/03/12 15:36 | Relnspection Photo 0D | tows | M
47 |22/03/19 15:3% | Relnspection Phato 0 | leadies | B
48 |72/03/19 15:35 | Relnspection Photo 0| tadiec | &
|49 |22/03/1915:36 | Reinspection Phato @ | Loaa ¥G &
50 [22/03/19 15:36 Reinspection Photo B | i | M
§1 |22/01/1015:36 | Reinspection Photo @ | tadws | M
52 |22/00/1% 15:36 Reinspection Photo g losd G | BA
53 |23/03/19 15:36 | Reinspection Photo 0| lsawc | A
54 |22/03/19 1536 | Reinspection Photo O | swdic | &
55 |22/00/19 15:36 Reinspection Photo 0| oedrrc | &
Documentation 1 por page ~] &
No |Relabel/Recrder | LKK Auto Consultants Pre Ltd (HQ) Thumbnail | Print
1 |D5/03/1% 16:05 | EMAIL FROM AIG DD 04.03.2019 g Load POF
2 |15/03/18 16:2% | TP POLICE REPOAT Losd POF
3 [15/03/19 16:49 | MSIA LOG CARD. Land POF
4 |25/03/19 11:42 | TP ESTIMATE - MARKED Load POF
5 |25/03/1911:43 | TP INSURANCE CERTIFICATE 0 | LosaroF
& |DB/04/1% 1040 |LETTER TOOI 0 | Lood POF
7 |27/06/15 17:30  |VEP | oadiec | A
E | 18/09/1509:57 | WORKSHOP INVOICE g Load POF
o [18/09/18 09:57 | AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM Losd POF
10 | 18/09/18 09:57 | Release Voucher Land POF
11 | 18/09/1% 09157 LoD Load POF

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST

There are no decument checklists configured,

Our Checkilst Remarks - LXK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)

Show Remarks To: [ Handling Insurer
Mote: Heemarky @=w private aiile@as poa il § 1 OCHEF st

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_... 18/9/2019



Preview Page 1 of 1

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR TEAM

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
| Vehicle No: GBD917K (Insd veh) Model: [TOYOTA UNSER 1.8 (M)
JHG1816 (TP veh)
| Date of Accident: |01/03/2018
Global Sum Settlement | - | [X] Yes |1 1 No
Repair Estimate . 8 14 468 61
Final Repair Cost - $ 6,600.00
Loss of Use % 6.00 days at $50.00 per day
Rental (if any) . § days
LTA / GIA Search Fee 'S
Others:\Vep Fee '8
'3
Final Setilement Sum (Global Sum) 5 6,600.00

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [ 1 YES [X ] NO (Kindlyindicate
below)

A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability 100 (%)
ble: Yes/No BOLA Scenario No:
B) For GIA Registered Workshop: HOLA Appicatie =

BOLA Liability: (%) Assessed Liability (%) 0 (%)

* Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain coliisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply,
Remarks
Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown
1) |96 Motorsports Pte Lid & 6,600.00
2) 1§
3) -

JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 18 Sep
2018

LEK Autc Consultants Pte Ltd Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
{Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report;
Meadical Report/ Bill {if any)

https:/singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCdoc&fuseaction=dsp_d... 18/9/2019



Adjuster Report Page | of 4

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd ico regnotsssorissr)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubl Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Emall: sur@lkkauto com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC4/AIG18004041/AKAI02

Date: 18/08/2018
REFERENCE
Handiing Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Ple. Lid.  Policy No: 2100374623
Claimant ;
Vehicle No JHG1818 Insured Vehicle No : GBD81TK
Date of Loss: 01/03/2018 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No; 075415483456
T IDENTIFICATION OF VEHI
Reg No: JHG1B16
Make & Madel TOYOTA UNSER, 1.8 (M) Engine No! TKOGB59458
Reg, Date 29/12/2003 (Man. Year: 2003) Chassis No: PN111KF8104050771
Colour: Brown Odomeler 258408 km
Engine Capacity: 1781 cc
Market Valua/New Car
Prica: N/A
rice:
Sum Insured (S$): Market Value/New Car Price
I T Y
General Condition: Stearing (Serviceable): Yes Foolbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable). Yes Engine Modification: No  Pre-accident Condilion:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 195/85 R15 Rear Tyre Size: 185/65 R15
Front Left Side: Continental 6 mm Rear Laft Side: Continental 6 mm
Front Right Side: Continental 6 mm Rear Right Side: Continental B mm
Tha above values represent the remaining lyre ireads depbh
[COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference  Diff %
Paris 9,282.07 4,940.27 4.341.80 46.78
Miscellaneous llems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 424000 2,190.00 2,050.00 4835
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (S5) 13,522.07 7,130.27 6,391.80 47.27
Approved Total (Overridden) (S§) 5,700.00
(SS) 13,522.07 5,700.00 7.822.07 5785
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (5%) 948,54 399.00 547.54 57.85
Nett Amount (5§) 14,468.61 6,099.00 8,369.61 57.85
+ Loss of Use (6.0 x $550.00/day) (S5} 300.00
+ Other Costs (5§) 210.00
Nett Liability (5%] 6,609.00
Global Sum Settlemant (S§) 6,600.00
INSP (0]
Date of Assignment: 04/03/2019
Date Inspected: 05032019 Inspected At 86 Motorsports Pte Ltd (HQ)
62 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6, The Ark@KB
Singapore 417853
Estimated Penod of Repair. 6.0 days

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=g... 18/9/2019



Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING Manager: Khanchna Pothuraj

NOTE: This mepart represents our fodings of the ime apd place of inspaction staled heram Such inspection has besn camed ouf lo fMe dest of our
knowledge and abilty but any other Kabillly under any olher circumstances |4 hereby axpressly excluded

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=g... 18/9/2019



Adjuster Report

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts
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No. Qty Part No. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount
1 1 “TAIL GATE Dented 1,340 00FL *S80.00FL
2 1 *TAIL GATE WINDSCREEN Shattered 1,180.00 FL *1,190.00FL
3 1 *TAIL GATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING MNecassary 176.00FL *176.00FL
4 1 *TAIL GATE WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL Mecessary 50.00FL *50,00 FL
5 1 *TAIL GATE WINDSCREEN BADGE Necessary BO.00FL *B9.00FL
B 1 *TAIL GATE WIPER MOTOR Mot Mecessary 385 40FL *FL
7T 1 *TAIL GATE WIPER ARM Cut BO.00FL *B9 00FL
8 1 *“TAIL GATE WIPER ARM COVER Cut 32 00FL *32.00FL
8 1 *TAIL GATE WIPER BLADE Cut 44 S50FL “44 50FL
0 2 *TAIL GATE LAMP L+R Cracked 76 60FL *4B0.00FL
11 2 *TAIL GATE LAMP INNER SEAL L+R Mot Necessary BO.OOFL *-FL
12. 10 *TAIL GATE LAMP CLIP Mecessary 20.00 FL *20.00 FL
13 1 *TAIL GATE OUTER GARNISH Cracked 326 TOFL *3268.70FL
14 1 *TAIL GATE OUTER CHROME MOULDING Mot Necessary 298.70FL = FL
15 10 *TAIL GATE OUTER CHROME MOULDING CLIP  Not Necessary 30.00FL “FL
16 2 *TAIL GATE NUMBER PLATE LAMP L+R Mot Mecessary 120.00 FL “-FL
17w o1 “TAIL GATE OPENER HANDLE Mot Necessary 117.50 FL - FL
18 1 *TAIL GATE INNER LOCK Not Necessary 294 0OFL “-FL
119 1 *TAIL GATE LOCK MECHANISM Damaged 126.00FL *126.00FL
20 1 *TAIL GATE LOCK CATCH Mot Necessary 45.80 FL “FL
21 1 *TAIL GATE WEATHERSTRIP Cut 186.50FL *186.50FL
2 1 *TAIL GATE INNER TRIM Tom 370.00FL *285.00FL
23 10 *TAIL GATE INNER TRIM CLIP Necessary 40,00 FL *30.00FL
24 2 *TAIL GATE HINGE L+R Mot Necessary 120.00 FL *.FL
25 2 *TAIL GATE ABSORBER L+R Mot Necessary 448,00 FL -FL
26 1 *TAIL LAMP L+R 0/S Cut B40.00FL *32500FL
21 2 *TAIL LAMP INNER SEAL L+R Not Necessary 80.00FL “-FL
28 10 *TAIL LAMP CLIP Not Necessary 20.00FL *-FL
28 1 *REAR BUMPER Deformed B20.00FL *685.00FL
3 2 *REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER L+R Mecessary 180.00FL *56.00 FL
31 10 *REAR BUMPER CLIP Necassary 50.00 FL *30.00FL
a2z 1 *END PANEL (OUTER) Dented 48500FL "485.00FL
a3 1 *END PANEL (INNER) Repair 376.40 FL “FL
34 1 *END PANEL TOP TRIM Bent 19B.00FL *188.00FL
a5 10 *END PANEL TOP TRIM CLIP MNecessary 30.00FL *10.00FL
36 2 *REAR FENDER INNER TRIM L+R Mot Mecessary 890.00 FL “.FL
a7 10 *REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIP Mot Necessary 40.00FL *-FL
aE 1 *REVERS SENSOR Damaged 350.00FS *200.00FS
e 1 *BODY PANEL JOINT SEALANT Necessary 150.00FS  "60.0DFS
40 1 *REAR WINDSCREEN SOLAR FIRM Necessary 550.00FS ~200.00FS
41 1 *REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT Necessary 120.00FS *60.00FS
F=Franchise part. S=SpcMeil L=ListliamDisc
Sub Total (S§) 11,986.10 6,413.70
- List ltem Discount on L Items 25.00/25.00% (S8) 2.704.03 147343
Total Parts (55) 0.282.07 4,940.27
| Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. |
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Adjuster Report

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

Thare are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour
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No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount
Labour ltems
1 TO KNOCK STRAIGHTEN AND REALIGN ACCIDENT New 1,600.00 900.00
AFFECTED AREA
2  TOPUTTY AND RESPRAY ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA Mew 1,600.00 800.00
3 TORUST PROOF ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA New 120.00 50.00
4 TORAR REAR WINDSCREEN New 150.00 120.00
5 TO R&R TAIL GATE PARTS New 120.00 80.00
B TO RER REVERSE SENSOR New 150.00 50.00
7 TO RAR CARPET AND SEAT New 350.00 80.00
8 TO CHECK WIRING MNew 150.00 30.00
Gross Labour Cost {S§) 4,240.00 2,190.00
Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. _l

< END OF ESTIMATES >
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